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GHAC Track & Field Meet

Mohawk Sports Park

May 16 & 17, 2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Christ the King GHCK 347 . 50

 2 St. Thomas More GHTM 269

 3 St. Mary's GHSM 249

 4 Brebeuf GHJB 213

 5 Abbey Park GHAP 192

 6 Kings Christian GHKC 179

 7 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 164

 7 Blakelock GHBL 164

 9 Bishop Reding GHRE 162

 10 Garth Webb GHGW 158

 11 Nelson GHNB 151

 12 Georgetown GHGT 148

 13 Bishop Tonnos GHBT 138

 14 Bishop Ryan GHBR 120

 15 Loyola GHIL 111

 16 Aquinas GHTA 101

 17 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. GHJV 92

 18 Aldershot GHAL 76

 18 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 76

 20 Bateman GHRB 73

 21 Acton GHAC 66

 22 Milton GHMI 63

 23 Notre Dame GHND 53

 23 Craig Kielburger GHKK 53

 25 Cathedral GHCT 50

 26 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 46

 27 Corpus Christi GHCC 42

 28 White Oaks GHWO 39 . 50

 29 Burlington Central GHBC 39

 30 M. M. Robinson GHMM 27

 30 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 GHST 27

 32 Assumption GHAS 26

 33 Cardinal Newman GHNC 18

 34 Holy Trinity GHHT 11

 3,744.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 St. Mary's GHSM 168

 2 Brebeuf GHJB 142

 3 Christ the King GHCK 140 . 50

 4 Abbey Park GHAP 109

 5 Georgetown GHGT 106

 6 Kings Christian GHKC 105
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GHAC Track & Field Meet

Mohawk Sports Park

May 16 & 17, 2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 7 Nelson GHNB 89

 8 Bishop Reding GHRE 86

 9 Bishop Tonnos GHBT 83

 10 Bishop Ryan GHBR 79

 11 Garth Webb GHGW 75

 12 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 70

 13 Blakelock GHBL 66

 14 Aldershot GHAL 53

 15 Loyola GHIL 51

 16 St. Thomas More GHTM 45

 17 Acton GHAC 42

 18 Milton GHMI 41

 19 Aquinas GHTA 37

 20 Cathedral GHCT 35

 21 Bateman GHRB 33

 22 White Oaks GHWO 29 . 50

 23 Notre Dame GHND 27

 24 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. GHJV 26

 25 Craig Kielburger GHKK 22

 26 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 21

 27 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 18

 28 Assumption GHAS 14

 29 M. M. Robinson GHMM 13

 30 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 GHST 12

 30 Burlington Central GHBC 12

 30 Corpus Christi GHCC 12

 33 Cardinal Newman GHNC 6

 1,868.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 St. Thomas More GHTM 224

 2 Christ the King GHCK 207

 3 Blakelock GHBL 98

 4 Dr Frank J Hayden SS GHHY 94

 5 Abbey Park GHAP 83

 5 Garth Webb GHGW 83

 7 St. Mary's GHSM 81

 8 Bishop Reding GHRE 76

 9 Kings Christian GHKC 74

 10 Brebeuf GHJB 71

 11 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. GHJV 66

 12 Aquinas GHTA 64

 13 Nelson GHNB 62
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GHAC Track & Field Meet

Mohawk Sports Park

May 16 & 17, 2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 14 Loyola GHIL 60

 15 Bishop Tonnos GHBT 55

 15 Oakville Trafalgar GHOT 55

 17 Georgetown GHGT 42

 18 Bishop Ryan GHBR 41

 19 Bateman GHRB 40

 20 Craig Kielburger GHKK 31

 21 Corpus Christi GHCC 30

 22 Iroquois Ridge GHIR 28

 23 Burlington Central GHBC 27

 24 Notre Dame GHND 26

 25 Acton GHAC 24

 26 Aldershot GHAL 23

 27 Milton GHMI 22

 28 Esc Sainte-Trinit&#233 GHST 15

 28 Cathedral GHCT 15

 30 M. M. Robinson GHMM 14

 31 Cardinal Newman GHNC 12

 31 Assumption GHAS 12

 33 Holy Trinity GHHT 11

 34 White Oaks GHWO 10

 1,876.00Total


